CAT

CHA

CHA

CHA
1

CHA

CHA

CHA
2

CHA

CHA

CHA
3

CHA

CHA

CHA
4

CHA

CHA

CHA
5

CHA

CHA

CHA
6

CHA

CHA

CHA
7

CAT
CPE
CPE
CPE

CPE
CPE
CPE

CPE
CPE
CPE

CPE
CPE
CPE

CPE
CPE
CPE

CHALLENGE
N°  Nom
305 DUCHESNE Benoit
306 ROUBY Arthur
307 WEGL Jean
AUVERGNE
358 MICHAUD Baptiste
359 JAILLET Jules
360 VIDULICH Mario
CENTRE
342 DELAMATA Axel
343 TESSIER Anthony
344 ROVERY Arthur
LANGUEDOC
370 ALENCON Stéphane
371 BOUJU Cyprien
372 CHAMPALOU Benoit
POITOU
374 PARRA Ricky
375 CANALE José
376 FILOMENO Davy
PROVENCE
354 DECOUX Claude
355 BOSQUAIN Mickaél
356 DUVAL Serge
NORMANDIE
38 BONNET Philippe
39 PRADEYROL Alain
40 TURRINI Claude
ILE DE France

COUPE
N° Nom

74 COQUELIN Steven

75 CARLES DE CAUDEMBERG Quentin

76 CHATAGNO Gaél
PROVENCE

82 SEYVE Arnaud

83 MEYER Lambert

84 DHERBEY Tristan
RHONE ALPES

66 SPENCLEY Loic

67 LIDOUREN Loic

68 GIORDANO Léo
PICARDIE

50 GREMILLET Alexandre

51 ROLDOS Jérémy

52 NICOT Kevin
LORRAINE

42 FAURE Jimmy

43 DURAND Luc

44 PIERRE Antony
LANGUEDOC

Licence Moto
179603 Gas Gas
186800 Beta
190822 Beta

139756 Beta
161439 Gas Gas
22158 Sherco

206454 Gas Gas
176785 Sherco
151085 Gas Gas

64440 Gas Gas
159692 Gas Gas
55856 Beta

39689 Gas Gas
147653 Beta
173220 Gas Gas

8046 Gas Gas
160461 Gas Gas
56380 Beta

83022 Beta
160726 Beta
54731 Beta

Licence Moto
103909 Gas Gas
79204 Beta
130587 Gas Gas

116353 Gas Gas
151791 Beta
107611 Gas Gas

116832 Gas Gas
141350 Gas Gas
117124 Gas Gas

56271 Gas Gas
160841 Sherco
175730 Beta

127400 Gas Gas
158975 Gas Gas
74362 Gas Gas

Ligue TOTAL
AUV 3
AUV 9
AUV 11

23
CEN 5
CEN 17
CEN 7

29
LAN 6
LAN 22
LAN 18

46
POI 18
POI 12
POI 17

47
PRO 17
PRO 22
PRO 11

50
NOR 11
NOR 25
NOR 19

55
IDF 53
IDF 48
IDF 23

124

322
Ligue TOTAL
PRO 2
PRO 9
PRO 21

32
RHA 18
RHA 25
RHA 72

115
PIC 6
PIC 62
PIC 61

129
LOR 9
LOR 80
LOR 98

187
LAN 33
LAN 87
LAN 72

192



CAT
FEM
FEM

FEM
FEM

FEM
FEM

CAT
TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH
TPH
TPH

TPH

TPH

TPH
10

FEMININES

N°  Nom

282 JOURNET Marilyne

283 JUFFET Sandrine
RHONE ALPES

274 GUILLAUD Blandine

275 EHRARD Laurie
PROVENCE

234 CALZAVARA Mathilde

235 PIERREL Justine
AQUITAINE LORRAINE

TROPHEE
N°  Nom
174 BERLATIER Philippe
175 SAUVAGE Pierre
176 FERAUD Antonin
PROVENCE
105 POUGET Matthieu
106 PIROLLES Laurent
107 DESIGAUD Benjamin
AUVERGNE
114 DECOUX Samuel
115 ROBIN Maxime
116 MEREL Alexandre
BRETAGNE
158 CHARLIER Patrick
159 CHARLIER Anthony
160 GALLOU Adrien
CENTRE
134 CARAIRE Sébastien

135 SALLABERRY Jean-Pierre

136 EZCURDIA Damien
AQUITAINE 1

146 BESSE Yannick

147 SAVIGNAC Nicolas

148 ROBERTS Jamie
LIMOUSIN

182 HUDRY Jean

183 JACON Adrien

184 PAYAN Thomas
RHONE ALPES

138 FAUVE Valentin

139 DESBOUIS Alex

140 CARRASQUEIRA Clément

ILE DE France
166 RICHARD Reynald
167 BONNARD Quentin
168 KEIFFER Louis
PICARDIE
156 METAUX Dimitri
155 BERTHOU Richard
154 HARRY Romain
NORMANDIE

Licence Moto
72832 Beta
116089 Jotagas

61817 Gas Gas
154138 Sherco

173056 Gas Gas
132108 Beta

Licence Moto
3558 Jotagas

135513 Sherco

125480 Beta

39378 Gas Gas
19643 Gas Gas
141579 Gas Gas

8047 Sherco
116804 Gas Gas
116796 Sherco

6417 Gas Gas
126122 Gas Gas
10912 Beta

103432 Gas Gas
21734 Beta
234254 Beta

24652 Gas Gas
122959 Gas Gas
165113 Montesa

162332 Gas Gas
134053 Beta
209768 Gas Gas

161081 Gas Gas
161912 Gas Gas
150223 Gas Gas

55812 Gas Gas
217259 Gas Gas
162760 Gas Gas

109819 Montesa
3711 Beta
119428 Gas Gas

Ligue
RHA
RHA

PRO
PRO

AQU-LOR
AQU-LOR

Ligue
PRO
PRO
PRO

AUV
AUV
AUV

BRE
BRE
BRE

CEN
CEN
CEN

AQU-1
AQU-1
AQU-1

LIM
LIM
LIM

RHA
RHA
RHA

IDF
IDF
IDF

PIC
PIC
PIC

NOR
NOR
NOR

192

TOTAL

6

3

9

22
27
49
999
23
1022
1022

TOTAL

2
7
9
18
5
5
11
21
0
14
13
27
4
1
40
45
19
12
19
50
0
27
24
51
15
21
18
54
37
19
42
98
55
13
32
100
39
26
43
108



TPH

TPH

TPH
11

TPH

TPH

TPH
12

TPH

TPH

TPH
13

CAT
1 MTE
2 MTE

OD CAT
1 MT3
2 MT3
3 MT3
4 MT3

OD CAT
1 MT2
2 MT2
3 MT2
4 MT2

142 BEAUIJEAN Florian

143 AURIERES Jean Pierre

144 USSEGLIO Didier
LANGUEDOC

433 CARAIRE Jérémy

434 GOZZERINO Julien

435 FRAY Cédric
AQUITAINE

170 BOUJU Valentin

171 GUIARD Damien

172 THEILLAC Nicolas
POITOU

MTE
N°  Nom
2 PIQUET Pablo
1 LEYDIER Maeva

MT3
N°  Nom
6 RICCOBONO Maximin
3 BACQUET Adrien
5 GAUTHIER Patrice
4 DUPLAN Damien

MT2
N° Nom
9 LAMOTHE Benjamin
10 MENEVAUT Sébastien
8 ESTELLA Enzo
11 ROSSI Enzo

200304 Gas Gas
156648 Gas Gas
23466 Gas Gas

113641 Gas Gas
227419 Gas Gas
117284 Gas Gas

164935 Beta
142800 Gas Gas
183054 Gas Gas

Licence Moto
LAJ Oset
LAJ Oset

Licence Moto
198676 Beta 50
236739 Gas Gas 50
221891 Gas Gas

LAJ

Licence Moto
218270 Gas Gas
199290 Gas Gas 80
223882 Gas Gas
242862 Beta 80

LAN
LAN
LAN

AQU-2
AQU-2
AQU-2

POI
POI
POI

30
72

108
40
24
49

113
76
22
34

132

TOTAL
31
36

TOTAL

13
35

TOTAL

u

40



